
A Fresh Take on Work



Availability

41st Street

42nd Street

ԗʹʔڑ�Τɤ˷΃ɤ

�ʹʹ̇ͅ˷ɤζڑÅ˷ʹɤͅʧ̇ͅڑŀʅʅʧɆɤͣڑՄԏԓԎڑƋ�Յ ԐԔ

�ʹʹ̇ͅ˷ɤζڑŶɤͅʧ˰ɤʹɤͅڑŀʅʅʧɆɤͣڑՄԏԓԎڑƋ�Յ ԓԐ

Attorney Double Offices 0

Staff Shared Office ԏԗ

Staff Offices 10

Assistant Desks 4

Reception Ԑ

Total Personnel 100

574 RSF Per Person

Enclosed Meeting Seats ԐԐ

Ŷʔ̇˷ɤڑž̇̇˰ͣ Ԗ

Collaboration Seats ԏԖ

Total Collaboration Seats 44

2
January 18 2023
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HIGH RISE



Now Accepting 
Leasing Inquiries 
5TimesSq.com Larry Swiger

Senior Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԐԏԖڑԏԖԐԘ 
larry.swiger@slgreen.com

Jeremy Bier
Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԐԏԖڑԏԗԐԐ
jeremy.bier@slgreen.com

Robert Alexander 
Chairman 
ԐԏԐڑԙԘԓڑԘԒԙԐ 
robert.alexander@cbre.com

Ryan Alexander 
Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԙԘԓڑԗԏԓԘ 
ryan.alexander@cbre.com

Taylor Callaghan 
Senior Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԙԘԓڑԘԒԙԐ 
taylor.callaghan@cbre.com

Alexander Benisatto 
Senior Vice President 
ԐԏԐڑԙԘԓڑԖԔԖԎ 
alexander.benisatto@cbre.com


